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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Title

Number of Listed Companies
Number of Listed Bonds
Number of Mutural Funds
Number of Brokerage Companies

General Index
End of Period
Highest

Lowest

Source : Duabi Financial Market.

Duabi Financial Market Performance —

2010

66

16

71

1,630.52

1,887.21

1,455.01
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(2008-2010)

2009

66

15

98

1,803.58

2,373.37

1,433.14
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DUBAI STATISTICS CENTER ettty

Emirate of Dubai

2008

65

15

103

1,636.29

6,291.87

1,587.08
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